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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 139.175 35.225 34.325 33.750 35.875
12 1 1

1006 Madelyn Grube 9.100 8.300 8.650
1001 Elise Boisvert 8.875 8.600
1002 Allison Crescimanno 8.750 9.175 9.0758.500
1003 Jenna Davidson 8.500 8.450 8.600
1005 Grace Gronski 8.400 9.0258.000
1008 Abigail Vaida 9.175

2 Mercy HS * 132.800 34.625 32.700 32.150 33.325
2T3 2 3

1204 Mia Lawrence 9.200 8.450 8.9008.950
1207 Quincy Platt 8.775
1203 Sarah Cartelli 8.400 7.700 8.2007.750
1202 Kaci Buono 8.250 8.500
1210 Cece Vess 8.050 8.1257.350
1205 Jamie Muphy 8.1008.100

3 Oxford HS * 130.500 34.375 30.300 32.500 33.325
2T4 5 2

1101 Emily Baktis 9.125 8.250 9.1508.400
1109 Ana Guillet 8.500 6.850 8.050
1104 Jenna Chasse 8.375 8.350 8.4258.200
1102 Nicole Bobbie 8.375 6.850 7.825
1110 Kiana Pinckney 7.850
1107 Christina Constantinou 7.925

4 Stonington HS * 128.850 34.025 31.550 31.300 31.975
66 4 4

1301 Catherine Cassata 8.700 8.050 8.000
1309 Lila Rich 8.500 7.9507.800
1313 Desiree Zaharie 8.475 7.200
1305 Tessa Henningsen 8.350 8.1257.900
1304 Ruth Green 8.350
1311 Katya Torruella 7.600 7.9008.400
1310 Jacquelyn Santacroce 7.550

5 Ellington HS * 126.625 34.150 30.100 29.100 33.275
35 6 7T

1503 Blakely Hale 9.250 8.000 8.4257.900
1501 Emma Barry 8.900 7.100 8.6258.000
1505 Elizabeth Lewis 8.150 7.550 8.2256.450
1502 Halei Frey 7.850 7.450 8.0006.750
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6 Farmington HS * 125.725 33.775 28.650 30.350 32.950
47 7 6

1407 Karissa Rovella 8.775 8.150 9.0008.450
1405 Anna Mihalek 8.500 7.800 8.2756.950
1404 Dayna Deakin 8.300 5.550 7.8257.050
1402 Gabrielle Butler 8.200 7.150 7.900
1408 Lily Roy 7.850

7 Foran HS * 122.675 32.650 28.300 31.125 30.600
89 8 5

1611 Samantha Lambert 8.325 6.150 7.5007.500
1613 Britney Lynch 8.250 7.6757.000
1616 Jamie Visocchi 8.125 6.650
1608 Emma Jerue 7.950 6.300 7.5507.625
1610 Brianna Laggis 9.200 9.000
1615 Alexis Thomas 7.875

8 Jonathan Law HS * 120.350 32.675 27.450 28.450 31.775
78 9 8

1702 Catherine Burns 8.225 8.000 8.0258.250
1709 Jenna Hanson 8.200
1713 Kylee Troy 8.150 7.725
1704 Cassidy Davis 8.100 7.000 8.2756.300
1710 Lizzy Lombardi 6.800 7.7507.150
1705 Amanda Dew 5.650
1711 Julia Myers 6.750

9 Trumbull HS * 36.475 36.475 0.000 0.000 0.000
9T1 11T 10T

2111 Samantha Markland 9.425
2115 Merritt Stevenson 9.400
2113 Natalie Smerling 9.225
2105 Olivia Hogan 8.425

10 Staples HS * 32.550 0.000 0.000 0.000 32.550
510T 11T 10T

2704 Chloe Ashton 8.175
2709 Jaime Hebel 8.175
2708 Mary Fitton 8.150
2701 Sarah Allen 8.050
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